Zoomerang | Social Networking: Results Overview Page 1 of 2

Social Networking Z zoomerang

Results Overview

Date: 8/21/2009 11:51 AM PST
Responses: Completes
Filter: No filter applied

1. Please indicate which of the following social media sites you currently use (select all that apply)...

Facebook L 22 44%
Myspace - 4 8%
LinkedIn EEEE— 11 22%
Plaxo ] 5 10%
Twitter — 9 18%
None L 20 40%
Other, please o
specify - 2 4%
2 If you are currently using social media, please indicate if you have an individual account or participate in

any groups that are specifically linked to your interest in Amateur Radio.

Top number is the count of respondents
selecting the option.

Bottom % is percent of the total respondents Individual Group Participation
selecting the option.

19 3
Facebook 86% 14%
Myspace 4 0
ysp 100% 0%
. 10 1
LinkedIn 91% 9%
Plaxo 5 0
100% 0%
. 7 2
Twitter 78% 2204

3. Are you willing to share this information with other HQ staffers (if not it will be kept confidential)

Yes - 33 69%

No R 15 31%
Total 48 100%

4. Would you be interested in participating in an ARRL HQ Social Network group?

Yes | 29 59%

No R 20 41%
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Total 49 100%
5. Please indicate if you are HQ staff or a Board member:
HQ staff ————————————— 37 73%
Board member e — 14 27%
Total 51 100%
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